
19550 US Highway 10 

Reed City, Michigan  49677

  Day 1

ATA 3.00$     

MTA 3.00$     

 

24.00$    24.00$   

2.00$      2.00$     

10.00$    10.00$   

 2.00$     

24.00$       

2.00$         

100 Handicap 

Entry

MTA Targets

100 - 16 yards

MTA Targets

Entry

 

Reed City Sportsman's Club

2019 Michigan Zone 2 Championship

 

Daily Fees:

Event #1 Event #2

Saturday June 8, 2019

Optional Long Run

 

Contact: Mike Adrianse (231)796-4715

RCSC Reserves The Right To Change This Program

Event #3

 50 Pair Doubles 

Entry

MTA Targets 

Registration Begins at 9:00 AM

Shells and Lunch Available 

We Have 2 Fields with Voice Release

 

Optional Lewis Optional Lewis



19550 US Highway 10 

Reed City, Michigan  49677

  Day 2

ATA 3.00$     

MTA 3.00$     

 

48.00$    24.00$   

4.00$      2.00$     

20.00$    10.00$   

 2.00$     

 

 

Reed City Sportsman's Club

2019 Michigan Zone 2 Championship

Sunday June 9, 2019

 

Daily Fees:

Event #4 Event #5

200 - 16 yards 100 Handicap 

  

Entry Entry

MTA Targets MTA Targets

Optional Lewis Optional Lewis

 Optional Long Run

 

 

RCSC Reserves The Right To Change This Program

 

Registration Begins at 9:00 AM

We Have 2 Fields with Voice Release

Shells and Lunch Available 

Contact: Mike Adrianse (231)796-4715


